


Fri., Nov 11 Mark of ñWò begins for course withdrawals. Last day to drop a course with a ñWò mark on 

academic record. 

Sun., Dec 4  Online registration for Spring 2023 opens (12:01am) 

Fri., Dec 23 Semester ends 

Fri., Dec 23 Last day to complete & submit work for Summer 2022 incomplete grades 

Spring Semester 2023 
Full-Term Courses  

Dates January 8–April 21, 2023 

Sun., Dec 4  Online registration for Spring 2023 opens (12:01am) 

Tues., Dec 27-Thurs., Dec 

29  

Orientation for Spring students 

Sun., Jan 8  Term begins  

Mon., Jan 9 Incomplete contracts from Fall 2022 due 

Sun., Jan 15 Last day to add a course without permission 

Thurs., Jan 19  Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with no “W” mark on 

academic record 

Thurs., Jan 26  Last day drop a course with 75% tuition refund and with no “W” mark on academic 

record 

Tues., Jan 31 Degree conferral date 

Thurs., Feb 2  Last day to drop a course with 50% tuition refund and with no “W” mark on 

academic record 

Thurs., Feb 9  Last day to drop a course with 25% tuition refund and with no “W” mark on 

academic record. After 2/9/2023, no refund for withdrawal from WSSW.  

Fri., Feb 10 Mark of ñWò begins for course withdrawals 

Sun., Mar 5-Fri., Mar 10 Purim break. Classes do not meet 

Sun., Mar 12  Classes resume 

Sun., Mar 12 Online registration for Summer 2023 opens (12:01am) 

Mon


